CDTTL HANDICAPS 2024/2025

ARU

Case Connor 40
Bawuah Douglas 48
Amuta Gerald 30
Rubio Santiago 44
Nechat Yaseen 30
BUTTSBURY TTC

Abbott Keith 56
Abhir Kandagiri 15
Babbar Vivaan 40
Berry Zac 25
Bubb Lyndon 40
Burton Rob 69
Carr Gary 54
Cole Caroline 53
Coughlin Shay 31
Cullen Keith 42
Elliott Jamie 75
Elliott Lucy 48
Freeman Joshua 45
Gatheral David 73
Greenan Torsten 43
Griffen Jeremy 48
Hart Francesca 43
Hart Freya 32
Hill Harrison 86
Horton Ray 44
Hutt Frances 49
Hutt Joseph 44
Hutt Oscar 48
Knappen Evi 73
Lui Grace 55
Lui Wudong 85
Luthra Roy 35
Pond Richard 45
Rayhan Sudheer 15

Sawford Harry 62



Sebolt Jenne
Shippen Phil
Squirrell Dennis
Sturton Paul
Walker Callum
Willis Kevin
Woods Lewis
Yeung Charles

CHELMSFORD TTC

Allaway Mark
Bandari Jayden
Bickles Josh
Brunker Martin
Chan Victor
Chetitah Amir
Chivers Harry
Chivers Saul
Choo Harel
Clark Jason
Davenport Peter
Delimat Wiktor
Doszkoty Dusan
Edeh Kelvin
Ellis-Austin Alesha
Fernandes Cleon
Fernandes Dion
Grimston James
Grindlay James
Guilloux Williom
Gupta Atharv
Hawthorne Elliof
Heard Stephen
Jarvis Simon
Johnston Mike
Kamma Adi
Lees Aidan

Li Ethan

Martin Keith
Matthews Rev
Nolan Mark
Paing Kaung Htet

45
48
50

32
48
33
67

69
34
84
50
71
56
93
86
33
44
45
69
64
62
61
62
57
55
48
33
49
45
75
80
67
69
82
48
65
53
48
84



Parker David
Qureshi Waseem
Reeve Felix
Salim Salih
Shead Kim
Shrimpton Robert
Smith Jacqui

50
72
72
56
77
/8
42

Srinivasamurthy Pavar 70

Surendran Vishnu
Swales Andy
Tkachuk Alex
Zhu Shengbing

DANBURY TTC

Adams Keith
Allen Richard
Anderson Dan
Armstrong Robin
Balic Denis
Buer Steve
Chastin Peter
Cooper Greg
Cramphorn Tim
Crapnell Denis
Dadswell Alan
Davison Paul
Donald James
Forster Tony
Gandy Roy
Gatheral Gordon
Goody Dave
Green Eric
Gunn Louis

Hall Ecmonn
Hance Peter
Hancox Dave
Hardy Mo
Harveson Peter
Heath Gus
Hyland Terry
Kettle Bruce

54
51
52
38

89
51
75
68
62
62
62
56
71
62
52
87
83
68
48
60
51
82
62
65
66
58
50
61
65
55
82



Kneale Robert
Lloyd Trevor
Lowman Sam
Lucraft Peter
Manning John
Marsh Dave
Martin Oliver
Martin Steve
Mcleod Babul
Naggs Graham
Patynski Daniel
Penrose Chris
Penrose Dave
Perriman Mervyn
Perry Scott
Piggott Daniel
Powell Dave
Pulham Tim
Richardson Dave
Robinson John
Saptarshi Sanjay
Scammell Alan
Sheard Ken
Smith David
Stringer Matthew
Tendler John
Thirkettle Paul
Wall lan

Want Neil

Ware Oliver
Whiteside lan
Wilding Ken
Wilson Alex
Wyman Dick
Wyman Oscar
Young Gary

GALLEYWOOD TT1C

Armstrong Lewis
Barrett Petfer
Blaber Doug

57
83
83
63
49
64
50
48
81
47
77
89
57
55
56
80
55
66
81
52
80
66
59
48
/8
67
42
88
74
46
72
42
48
68
38
88

46
79
40



Blore Colin
Blore Nathan
Bray Chris
Brignall Gary
Cockrell Paul
Copsey Gary
Glenister Mark
Goodchild Will
Goodridge Arran
Hicks James
Hill Alistair
Ireland Stewart
Mullane James
Peacock Steve
Ratinas Tomas
Rounce Nick
Salton Ron
Smithies Wayne
Taylor Mark
Thomas Bryn
Wright Darren

61
46
40
76
38
68
65
60
32
79
80
45
76
40
40
45
46
43
65
57
40

/ATFIELD PEVERAL TTC

Archie Martin
Brazier Davina
Brooks James
Brown Alastair
Davies Gareth
Drozd Richard
Freeman Neil
Ginn Deb

Hillis Bob
Hughes Peter
Johnson Julie
Kilby Martin
Little Kath
Mortensen Peter
Mulley Paul
Piper Alastair
Quelch Simon
Simmond Andy

68
40
35
40
62
43
62
40
45
35
68
35
40
58
58
68
60
45



Simmons Gary 43

Treacy Jackie 40
West Phil 40
Whiley Andy 43
White Sam 43
Wood Neil 48

HIGHWOOD TT1C

Bonnett Melanie 51
Cockrell David 45
Downton Russell 35
Fitz-John Keith 46
Goddard Martin 47
Pallett Keith 36
Patient Roger 51
Pippen Nicola 45
Pitt Mike 39

Whitbread Francis 45

HUTTON TTC
Andrews Billy 31
Barnes Anthony 35
Beco Vicente 33
Davies Oliver 25
Fernandez Oliviere 25
Giles Nick 51
Gould Charlie 42
Heyes Martis 34
Hutchinson Tina 49
Jamieson Clare 26
Lewis Thomas 25
Middleton Noah 30
Moxham Peter 38
Nair Mahesh 25
Nita Gheorghe 55
Owolabi Dapo 48
Patel Jatin 48
Salvador Voltaire 37
Sorrell Martin 28

Thammadi David 56
Torne Sachin 29



Vallis Lee 46

Ware alex 62
Ware Charlie 48
Ware Jago 30
Webster Steve 39
MALDON TTC
Alleyne Andrea 50
Baldry Dawn 65
Carroll Shirley 50
Dixon Brian 43
Eames Garry 50
Eames Kym 45
Englander Marty 55
Hancox Chris 70
Innes Hamish 68
Lloyd-Bennett 70
Napper Colin 68
Ravenhill Chris 50
Raymond James 43
Riedling Brian 58
Sach Ella 45
Wheeler Ross 43

Old Chelmsfordians Association TTC

Ahmed Farooqg 54
Barker Tom 56
Baxter Richard 63
Bishop David 50
Buxton Adam 66
Carter Trevor 65
Crouchman Brandon 74
Dowsett Scott 70
Francis Bob 46
Hall Russell 45
Harrington Zach 66
Hayden Peter 70
Hayes Michael 57

Hogger Amanda 48



Joice Gareth
Kennard Nikki
Lally Keiran
Lucas Paul
Makolli Berti
Morecroft Mike
Mulley Mark
Mulley Matthew
Newman David
Porter David
Richardson Luke
Richardson Mick
Shaw Suzanne
Upson Richard
Wintle Stuart
Yeung Charles

WRITTLE TTC

Aarons Paul
Anthony Michael
Barham Colin
Brewer Adam
Brown Matthew
Carter David
Collin Trevor
Gagg John
Garson Bob
Griffiths Colin
Hart Jo
Henstock Malcolm
Hockley lan
Layzell Peter
Maclennan Rod
McHugh Lee
Moles Dave
Parodi John

Pitt Ryan

Smith Phil

Read Kevin
Storey Malcolm
Storey Richard

65
65
75
75
64
33
88
83
53
63
54
68
41
56
48
62

36
36
53
70
70
56
67
58
58
43
35
59
55
58
60
84
58
61
68
67
90
53
70



Tam Ron
Taylor Duncan
Thompson Neil
Webber John
Ward Gary

Nov-24

36
94
55
70
75



